HOTEL - RESTAURANT
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Ganseleberapfel

Seeteufel

La Ratte Kartoffel

Hannoversches
Zungenragout

Freilandhuhn von
Lars Odefey

Kase vom Wagen

Cassis

4 Gange
5 Gange
6 Gange
7 Gange

Ungestopfte Bio-Ganseleber,
Bittersalate, Huttenkase

Gazpacho, Aprikose, Safran, Pilze

Bio-Ei, Pecorino, Sommertruffel

Gruner Spargel, Rhabarber, Saucischen

Slrie-Spargel, Aubergine, Zitrone

Volker Waltmann, Erlangen
Bernhard Gruber, Riegersburg

Caramelia-Valrohna-Schokolade,
Sauerampfer

95,00 EUR
105,00 EUR
115,00 EUR
125,00 EUR



